Singkatan

AFTA
Al
AJAX

APEC
API
BBT
CIS
DBA
DCL
DDL
DML
DUT
EIS
ERD
HTTP
laaS
IDE
JCA
JDBC
JEE
JSP
ML
MVC
OSN
PaaS
PHP
PM
QoS
RDBMS
RMI
SaaS
SALT
SLA
SQL

UML
URL
VM
XAMPP
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Kepanjangan

ASEAN Free Trade Area
Artificial Intelligence
Asyncrohnous Javascript and XML

Asia Pacific Economic Cooperation
Application Programming Interface
Black Box Testing

Competitive Intelligence System
Database Administrator

Data Control Language

Data Definition Language

Data Manipulation Language
Device Under the Test

Enterprise Intelligence System
Entity Relationship Diagram
Hypertext Transfer Protocol
Infrastructure as a Service
Integrated Development Environment
Java Connector Architecture

Java Database Connectivity

Java Enterprise Edition

Java Server Pages

Machine Learning

Model View Controller

Online Social Network

Platform as a Service

Hypertext Preprocessor

Physical Machine

Quality of Service

Relational Database Management System

Remote Method Invocation
Software as a Service

Self-Adaptive Learning Through Teaching

Service Level Agreements
Structured Query Language
Teknologi Informasi
Unified Modeling Language
Uniform Resource Locator
Virtual Machine

Cross-Platform(X),Apache(A),MySQL(M),

PHP(P), dan Perl(P)

viii

Halaman
pertama kali
digunakan

12
3
50

12
38
23
9
15
15
15
15
23
8
57
15
24
6
15
48
14
15
9
6
8
24
13
25
24
14
15
14
8
24
15
11
23
38
25
15
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